Buckinghamshire Archery Association - County Tournament

Sunday 21st August 2022 - Aylesbury Rugby Club

UKRS York, Hereford, Bristol & National Rounds

Judges: David Strong (JIC), Arthur Scales & John Gorman

Lady Paramount: Sue Crowe

Tournament Organiser: Neill Ovenden, 07818 094287, tournaments @whiteleafbowmen.org.uk

YORK
Gent Senior RECURVE

Gent Senior COMPOUND

Gent Senior BAREBOW

Gent Senior LONGBOW

HEREFORD

Lady Senior RECURVE

Lady Senior BAREBOW

Lady Senior COMPOUND

Lady Senior LONGBOW

NATIONAL
Gent Senior LONGBOW

Lady Senior LONGBOW

Lady Senior RECURVE

Lady Senior BAREBOW

BRISTOL Il
Lady Senior LONGBOW

Name

Paul Davis
Kevin Jones
Steve Phillips

Gavin Matthews
Paul Ceurvorst

Marc Bibby
Simon Gunnell

Paul Birch
Julian Wyborn

Imran Rehman
Tan Quach

John O’Keeffe

Paul Field

Julie Morling

Rukhsana Latif
Phyll Griffiths

Brenda Godfrey

Lesley Herriott

Alan Crowe

Sue Crowe

Matilda Lang

Sue Mitchell

Jan O’Keeffe

COUNTY AWARDS

Club

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Silver Arrow Archers
Silver Arrow Archers

Little Abbey Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Shenley Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Shenley Archers

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Silver Arrow Archers

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Silver Arrow Archers

South Bucks Archers

South Bucks Archers

Little Abbey Bowen

Shenley Archers

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Hits
143
142
134

133
118

144
141

144
117

129
99

58

34

138

121
49

143

41

12

53

65

50

68

Gold

28

30
32
19
14

71

68
63

21
10

36

16
10

62

10

Score Award
899 1°
880 2"
866

697

621

1120 1
1071 2"
1052

553

731 1°t
455

190 1°
124

922 1°t
653 1
239

1075 1
133 1°t
56 1°t
233 1°
373 1
216 1°t
300 1°t



YORK
Gent Senior LONGBOW

Gent Senior COMPOUND

Gent Senior BAREBOW

HEREFORD
Lady Senior RECURVE

Gent Senior COMPOUND

Lady Senior BAREBOW

BRISTOL IV
Gent Junior(11) RECURVE

Name

Roger Spellane

Peter Marshall

Peter Brown

Celia Stocker

Paul Watmore

Mary Louca

Thomas Howarth

Visitor Awards
Club

Aquarius Archery Club

Berkhamstead Bowmen

The Hertford Company of Archers

Windsor Forest Bowmen

Rivernook Archery Club

St Neots Bowmen

Wallingford Castle Archers

Hits

72

144

85

140

141

46

137

Gold

73

51

29

23

Score

300

1128

369

978

902

186 (Ret)

823

lst

Thanks to everyone who attended our competition this year. It was great to see you all having a good day with us. There were 31

entries with 30 shooting on the day.

The weather for the day was fine, with a overcast start and getting warmer as the day progressed.

Where less than five archers were shooting in a particular round/classification only 1° place was awarded,

Neill Ovenden

County Tournaments Officer



